Hosetek PTY LTD
9 Ridgeway Road
Edinburgh North, SA 5113
TEL: (08) 8252 6500
FAX: (08) 8252 6511
EM: sales@hosetek.com.au
STRAIGHT RADIATOR HOSE

(mm)
OD
(mm)
WEIGHT
kg/m
PRODUCT
CODE
ID
inch
ID
(mm)
OD
(mm)
WEIGHT
kg/m
TSRH-012 1/2” 12 22 0.63 TSRH-054 2-1/8” 54 64 1.73
TSRH-020 3/4” 19 28 0.64 TSRH-057 2-1/4" 57 67 1.76
TSRH-022 7/8” 22 31 0.66 TSRH-060 2-3/8” 60 70 1.82
TSRH-025 1” 25 35 0.71 TSRH-063 2-1/2" 63 73 1.86
TSRH-028 1-1/8” 29 38 0.84 TSRH-067 2-5/8” 67 77 1.94
TSRH-032 1-1/4” 32 41 0.96 TSRH-070 2-3/4” 70 80 1.99
TSRH-035 1-3/8” 35 44 0.98 TSRH-073 2-7/8” 73 83 2.01
TSRH-038 1-1/2" 38 47 1.19 TSRH-076 3” 76 86 2.09
TSRH-041 1-5/8” 41 51 1.31 TSRH-080 3-1/4" 80 92 2.31
TSRH-045 1-3/4” 44 55 1.41 TSRH-090 3-1/2" 90 100 2.62
TSRH-048 1-7/8” 48 58 1.53 TSRH-102 4” 102 112 3.61
TSRH-051 2” 51 61 1.64 TSRH-114 4-1/2" 114 123 4.12
                           Continued   TSRH-127 5” 127 137 4.81